3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

I ETHNA

I AAVE

! RETIK

$1000 REWARDS

$1000 Rewards:
usd-drop.org

1000$ REWARDS
$1,000 USDT Rewards
$2000 USDC
.pages.dev

1000$ Reward

$2000 USDC

POLYGON
0x93578f2a6d80c67682909162da819e2c4771746b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

27,227 rewards

9,860 ROP

90,000,000 tokens.

8,750 IRDROP
dropsusdt.xyz

usd-drop.org

token-rewards.xyz
Voucher

Voucher
.pages.dev
drop-circle.xyz

Voucher
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x93578f2a6d80c67682909162da819e2c4771746b

Token
$1000 Rewards

$1000 Rewards

# Date & time

1 2024-07-23
03:59:32

2 2024-06-19
03:13:33

3 2024-06-10
04:15:06

4 2024-01-16
03:31:31

# Date & time

1 2024-08-14
03:15:51

2 2024-08-14
03:15:43

Balance
drop-usd.me

tether.yt

Transaction Id

0x10d1c3f33e3clbbe5646

0bacc774f507b49ff1bdb?2

dldb27a7ee2d21bldbabé?

Oxdcfb6c4d084e21c08c9bce

98d8e53e46908197d6e846

c19bf04fel386ac57a38a8

Oxbb4c2b8fbabad44c8173

578ce69606d2h83c075e2d

c0089582e3700b327e86ce

Oxalbb842842a800e81f2e

8d1e04h93eb46a2695beebd

410ccd032e0aa7eld46519

Transaction Id

0xa%96679bcc5e85e521ef3

034ce913ec9213a00d65007

bOafl03dabasa?9a03bd?3

0x5831da41212646783c8f

a063145c48fh017ff0eb4e

dc5f4eclleas8eb7at6f7b

Amount

+ 96 tokens.

+ 9,860 ROP

+ 8,750 IRDROP

+ 1 rewards

Amount

+ 1 .pages.dev

+ 1 .pages.dev
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10d1c3f33e3c1bbe564606acc774f507b49ff1bdb2d1db27a7ee2d21b1dbab67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10d1c3f33e3c1bbe564606acc774f507b49ff1bdb2d1db27a7ee2d21b1dbab67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10d1c3f33e3c1bbe564606acc774f507b49ff1bdb2d1db27a7ee2d21b1dbab67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdcf6c4d084e21c08c9bc98d8e53e46908197d6e846c19bf04fe1386ac57a38a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdcf6c4d084e21c08c9bc98d8e53e46908197d6e846c19bf04fe1386ac57a38a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdcf6c4d084e21c08c9bc98d8e53e46908197d6e846c19bf04fe1386ac57a38a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb64c2b8fbabad44c8173578ce69606d2b83c075e2dc0089582e3700b327e86ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb64c2b8fbabad44c8173578ce69606d2b83c075e2dc0089582e3700b327e86ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb64c2b8fbabad44c8173578ce69606d2b83c075e2dc0089582e3700b327e86ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa1bb842842a800e81f2e8d1e04b93e646a2695bee6410ccd032e0aa7e1d46519
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa1bb842842a800e81f2e8d1e04b93e646a2695bee6410ccd032e0aa7e1d46519
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa1bb842842a800e81f2e8d1e04b93e646a2695bee6410ccd032e0aa7e1d46519
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa96679bcc5e85e521ef3034ce913ec913a00d65007b0af103da6a5a99a03bd93
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa96679bcc5e85e521ef3034ce913ec913a00d65007b0af103da6a5a99a03bd93
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa96679bcc5e85e521ef3034ce913ec913a00d65007b0af103da6a5a99a03bd93
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5831da41212646783c8fa063145c48fb017ff0e04edc5f4ec11ea48eb7af6f7b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5831da41212646783c8fa063145c48fb017ff0e04edc5f4ec11ea48eb7af6f7b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5831da41212646783c8fa063145c48fb017ff0e04edc5f4ec11ea48eb7af6f7b

10

11

Date & time

2023-11-03
15:18:45

2023-11-03
15:18:11

2023-11-03
15:18:09

2023-10-23
18:45:04

2023-10-23
18:44:36

2023-10-22
15:22:11

2023-10-12
12:27:40

2023-10-12
12:27:38

2023-10-11
20:45:36

Transaction Id

0xdd2f5dcdbS57e68d9ffff

t48356af9196661fas5076f

7bf20e47c70111c994393a

0x5d6d91d6f3d33¢c3c715F

0491125ad806dbaa3dd7398

fc483be37ab10b0b8f2015

0x42b926c713ce4ba8bd02

11e31da95d420a2267dla?

3e797621c2eb57b4421007

Oxfladbe4208412d2b5Saaf

ef3e?acaalcd296109ba79

96aa7c872d%al125b012f7c

OxedObb6cee?4baftddacObb

bc2902edabch6c483d0c89

61b4691925e21b0f8ffb47

Oxb8c4780387aba538dbcS

96e3a8fb6bae57623830ea4

52d3t96b62ae441294d230

Ox4c8db100658c00e7924¢e

e78ddd2d48c90bS537fbebf

37039ec136316fc%efbbca

Oxb2dbd0557e150bc3asc8

58e5d0325843660f2da3éc

f0a7f9bh695957a25a%bc2d

0x881700d8f16bcc32eefa

ecdedacB0ab54ee5596hcd0

fc2307c4f933a45ce5a210

Amount

+ 1 drop-meme.xyz

Voucher

Voucher

dropusdt.info

Voucher

dropsusdt.xyz

tether.ac

tether.yt

Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd2f5dcdb57e68d9fffff48356af9196661fa5076f7bf20e47c70111c994393a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd2f5dcdb57e68d9fffff48356af9196661fa5076f7bf20e47c70111c994393a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd2f5dcdb57e68d9fffff48356af9196661fa5076f7bf20e47c70111c994393a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d6d91d6f3d33c3c715f0491125ad806dbaa3d7398fc483be37ab10b0b8f9015
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d6d91d6f3d33c3c715f0491125ad806dbaa3d7398fc483be37ab10b0b8f9015
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d6d91d6f3d33c3c715f0491125ad806dbaa3d7398fc483be37ab10b0b8f9015
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42b926c713ce4ba8bd0211e31da95d420a2267d1a73e797621c2eb57b4421007
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42b926c713ce4ba8bd0211e31da95d420a2267d1a73e797621c2eb57b4421007
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42b926c713ce4ba8bd0211e31da95d420a2267d1a73e797621c2eb57b4421007
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf1adbe4208412d2b5aafef3e9acaa0cd296109ba7996aa7c872d9a125b012f7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf1adbe4208412d2b5aafef3e9acaa0cd296109ba7996aa7c872d9a125b012f7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf1adbe4208412d2b5aafef3e9acaa0cd296109ba7996aa7c872d9a125b012f7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed0b6cee94bafddac0bbbc2902eda6cb6c483d0c8961b4691925e21b0f8ffb47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed0b6cee94bafddac0bbbc2902eda6cb6c483d0c8961b4691925e21b0f8ffb47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed0b6cee94bafddac0bbbc2902eda6cb6c483d0c8961b4691925e21b0f8ffb47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8c4780387aba538dbc596e3a8f6bae57623830ea452d3f96b62ae441294d230
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8c4780387aba538dbc596e3a8f6bae57623830ea452d3f96b62ae441294d230
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8c4780387aba538dbc596e3a8f6bae57623830ea452d3f96b62ae441294d230
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c8db100658c00e7924ee78ddd2d48c90b537f6e6f37039ec136316fc9efbbca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c8db100658c00e7924ee78ddd2d48c90b537f6e6f37039ec136316fc9efbbca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c8db100658c00e7924ee78ddd2d48c90b537f6e6f37039ec136316fc9efbbca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9dbd0557e150bc3a5c858e5d0325843660f2da36cf0a7f9b695957a25a9bc2d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9dbd0557e150bc3a5c858e5d0325843660f2da36cf0a7f9b695957a25a9bc2d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9dbd0557e150bc3a5c858e5d0325843660f2da36cf0a7f9b695957a25a9bc2d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x881700d8f16bcc32eefaecde3ac0ab54ee5596bcd0fc2307c4f933a45ce5a910
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x881700d8f16bcc32eefaecde3ac0ab54ee5596bcd0fc2307c4f933a45ce5a910
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x881700d8f16bcc32eefaecde3ac0ab54ee5596bcd0fc2307c4f933a45ce5a910
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2023-10-10
14:34:22

2023-10-06
19:37:38

2023-10-06
18:34:40

2023-10-06
18:30:27

2023-10-06
18:30:01

2023-10-04
15:52:39

2023-10-04
11:53:22

2023-10-04
02:41:18

2023-09-26
15:18:33

Transaction Id

Oxeef4a4ddacbbh3222ccefb

03352854b71940d4cc128f

87bf5f31165fdd2bb2dd%6

0x2baB47896c1d4d278251

9bc96c4t74d20024156d0S

ee8d85c75385681988e204

0x46d6b087c3bb3f1d261f

960d59597cf54d762507fa

a7cfaB8ae0493dc385F0806

0x9259263e098ad2832baa

b0801abc99950e02492626

8780565eb4d715e3a876f0

Ox2cc5fa9284904118%9a89

dleae87%9a8cha?2ela2118d

6aa725fdac9d893ff81ff8

Ox8b4c468adaf71f130e%a

17154361f6d57d3fbalbec

b0897c6d1f2a81d4e7bS5fb

OxbBb372dcad2d097115f6

c2dab62fdd22d6e394a5t97

bcl2f49fd06e214e7afheld

Ox300bac4123fab9be2542

891890396fb7fca5c30ac4

75a54e1a80700a1498d7ba

OxcBal?21b4b61e23004703

3bf3e9df135658a237b695

022bc4ba?7699c7ealelbs8

Amount

+ 1 usdt-1000.xyz

Voucher

USDC VOUCHER

get-usdt.biz

tether.ac

Voucher

usd-drop.org

usdt-drops.org

drop-usd.me
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeef4a4dacbb3222ccefb03352854b71940d4cc128f87bf5f31165fdd2bb2dd96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeef4a4dacbb3222ccefb03352854b71940d4cc128f87bf5f31165fdd2bb2dd96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeef4a4dacbb3222ccefb03352854b71940d4cc128f87bf5f31165fdd2bb2dd96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ba047896c1d4d2782519bc96c4f74d20024156d05ee8d85c7538568f988e204
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ba047896c1d4d2782519bc96c4f74d20024156d05ee8d85c7538568f988e204
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ba047896c1d4d2782519bc96c4f74d20024156d05ee8d85c7538568f988e204
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46d6b087c3bb3f1d261f960d59597cf54d762507faa7cfa8ae0493dc385f0806
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46d6b087c3bb3f1d261f960d59597cf54d762507faa7cfa8ae0493dc385f0806
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46d6b087c3bb3f1d261f960d59597cf54d762507faa7cfa8ae0493dc385f0806
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9259263e098ad2832baab0801abc99950e024926268780565eb4d715e3a876f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9259263e098ad2832baab0801abc99950e024926268780565eb4d715e3a876f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9259263e098ad2832baab0801abc99950e024926268780565eb4d715e3a876f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cc5fa92849041189a89d1eae879a8cba2e1a2118d6aa725fdac9d893ff81ff8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cc5fa92849041189a89d1eae879a8cba2e1a2118d6aa725fdac9d893ff81ff8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cc5fa92849041189a89d1eae879a8cba2e1a2118d6aa725fdac9d893ff81ff8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b4c468ad4f71f130e9a17154361f6d57d3fba1becb0897c6d1f2a81d4e7b5fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b4c468ad4f71f130e9a17154361f6d57d3fba1becb0897c6d1f2a81d4e7b5fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b4c468ad4f71f130e9a17154361f6d57d3fba1becb0897c6d1f2a81d4e7b5fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0b372dcad2d097115f6c2da62fdd22d6e394a5f97bc12f49fd06e214e7afbe0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0b372dcad2d097115f6c2da62fdd22d6e394a5f97bc12f49fd06e214e7afbe0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0b372dcad2d097115f6c2da62fdd22d6e394a5f97bc12f49fd06e214e7afbe0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x300bac4123fab9be2542891890396fb7fca5c30ac475a54e1a80700a1498d7ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x300bac4123fab9be2542891890396fb7fca5c30ac475a54e1a80700a1498d7ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x300bac4123fab9be2542891890396fb7fca5c30ac475a54e1a80700a1498d7ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0a121b4b61e230047033bf3e9df135658a237b695022bc4ba97699c7ea1e1b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0a121b4b61e230047033bf3e9df135658a237b695022bc4ba97699c7ea1e1b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0a121b4b61e230047033bf3e9df135658a237b695022bc4ba97699c7ea1e1b8

21

22

23

Date & time

2023-08-30
08:32:13

2023-08-27
04:56:48

2023-08-18
07:20:27

Transaction Id

Oxad0b7a94f676fcc732a7

2f50a5608a5f2db%4497+7

782f16613bell7afeSes4f

Ox5feld94651f74797334¢e

19e25e64e801ff932e4b%d

1c75a1a9f6963c1b52ee27

0x927b%9e54bcd%1e4700a3e

£36de2b3d84e0c9736%91ea

df5ddc875f170051579fad

Amount

+ 1 drop-usdt.xyz

+ 1 drop-circle.xyz

+ 1

token-rewards.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa30b7a94f676fcc732a72f50a5608a5f2db94497f7782f16613be117afe5e54f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa30b7a94f676fcc732a72f50a5608a5f2db94497f7782f16613be117afe5e54f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa30b7a94f676fcc732a72f50a5608a5f2db94497f7782f16613be117afe5e54f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5fe1d94651f74797334e19e25e64e801ff932e4b9d1c75a1a9f6963c1b52ee27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5fe1d94651f74797334e19e25e64e801ff932e4b9d1c75a1a9f6963c1b52ee27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5fe1d94651f74797334e19e25e64e801ff932e4b9d1c75a1a9f6963c1b52ee27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97b9e54bcd91e4700a3ef36de2b3d84e0c973691eadf5ddc875f170051579fad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97b9e54bcd91e4700a3ef36de2b3d84e0c973691eadf5ddc875f170051579fad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97b9e54bcd91e4700a3ef36de2b3d84e0c973691eadf5ddc875f170051579fad

